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20165E8H7H EHEES BNE 5. 500 500
20164E10H 28 EHHER SHE 6 S 600 1,100
2016411868 EHHES BhE oAR 900 2,000
201659838 v 108 1,892
20164F9H 38 FOIUFR 2L 138 1,754
20164E9A 3R Huhi)— FF2L 116 1,638
2016511 B27H BUBBRE BREHERE 150 1,488
20164E12F 10H FHIYFR 2L 127 1,361
20164E12F 108 +A%E 2L 105 1,256
20164128 10H BELZK 500ml*2 82 1,174
20164E12 8108 RaK 2@ 216 958
20165128108 EHHES BB 4UAS 1,400 2,358
20174&2R118 REHM 2L 127 2,231
20174 2R 1R KAy 213 2,018
201742118 F33 257 1,761
201742R11R EHIRER BhE 285 2,200 3,961
20174E3H48 ETAREGDHRBOBRY AN 1,427 5,388
20174E3 A48 RAY 15082 426 4,962
201743848 RERM 2L 138 4,824
201743A5H EHHER BB 2.2 2,200 7,024
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